Grand
Panama
Towers
1 & 2

12-1-22

"y ERRRRRRRIIRIRIIY .
x AN TTNyNrNesney \ %
/ CHTTETTINTINTTETR ‘
rEreae rereee "e \‘!-ﬂ-.wd.w‘tw.
VEETTTTTTTTITT) ::Q -

i

.ﬁ. N

NETesTrrssniy _ \hm
S

13 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 5 7
\ TR RRierINNIsY); £ u...,

Mllﬂ-n‘-w-‘-1 S —— ¢I§.

FFITITITIIIETNT 1 F ¥

e L ——————————— - S [ T P P P P PP

FTRTrTRETEy Ty s
IIFRIIIRIIIIIIIIR ' .rr_v.vx“.urr‘ w
iy

e
.

WAL ] 4
. + n .4 —
: b 12 .
R 2

"
5




D b Task Task Mame Duration Start Finish Predecessors 2022 Otr4, 2022 Ofr 1, 2023 Qtr2, 2023
Mode Aug | Sep | O | No\r| Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr |Ma‘,r | Jun
1 - Project Duration 189days  Tue9/6/22 Fri5/26/23
2 L} Mobilize 6 days Tue9/6/22 Tue 9/13/22 ]
3 - Tower 1 89 days Wed 9/14/2; Mon 1/16/2: 1 1
4 L] Morth Elevation 25 days Wed 9/14/22 Tue 10/18/2:2 l SC | I edule
5 L] East Elevation 7 days Wed 10/19/2Thu 10/27/2:4 l
6 L] West Elevation 7 days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/225 l
7 L South Elevation 50days Tue 11/8/22 Mon 1/16/236 h o NO ReV181OIIS made at thlS
g Ll Tower 2 89 days Tue 1/17/23 Fri5/19/23 t | tlme
g ] North Elevation 7 days Tue 1/17/23 Wed 1/25/237 l
10 L] West Elevation 30days Thu 1/26/23 Wed 3/8/23 9 1 o LOSt Work Days.
1 L] South Elevation 7 days Thu 3/9/23 Fri3/f17/23 10 .
12 L] East Elevation 45 days Mon 3/20/23Fri5/19/23 11 l = 9/28/22 o Strong Wlnds
13 - Tower2 Garage  30days  Tue1/17/23 Mon 2/27/237 i l « 9/29/22 — Strong Winds
14 L) Separate Garage 10days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 3/13/2313 ° 10/13/22 _ Rain
15 H Tower 2 - Mise. 20 days Mon Fri10/28/22 (| .
Leak Repairs 10/3/22 ° 10/1 7/22 — Raln
16 - Demobilize 5 days Mon 5/22/23Fri5/26/23 12 | 4 - 11/10/22 — Wind/Rain
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks R .
Split Manual Task | I External Milestone & 11/11/22 o Wlnd
Project: Grand Panama - Prelim Miestone ¢ puratiomonly Deadine * ° 11/1 5/22 - Wlnd/Raln
Date: Thu 12/1/22 Surmmary 1 Manual SummaryRollup - Progress
Project Summary I I Manual Summary "1 Manual Progress ——— ° 1 1/2 5/22 _ Fog/Humidity
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Firish-only | © 11/30/22 —_ Rain
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Swing Stage Drops — Tower 1
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